©® N o b~ W

Position

Youth & Fam Svcs Mgr-Prgm
Youth & Fam Svcs Mgr-Clnc
Youth Services Case Coord
Family Therapist

Division Clerk

Family Therapist

Family Therapist

Special Projects Coord

Other Positions Held

City

Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore

Livermore

Department

Horizons
Horizons
Horizons
Horizons
Horizons
Horizons
Horizons

Horizons

Total Wages

$120,918
$111,255
$90,620
$68,871
$63,436
$51,517
$48,191
$22,011



