	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Youth & Fam Svcs Mgr-Prgm		Livermore	Horizons	\$120,918
2.	Youth & Fam Svcs Mgr-Clnc		Livermore	Horizons	\$111,255
3.	Youth Services Case Coord		Livermore	Horizons	\$90,620
4.	Family Therapist		Livermore	Horizons	\$68,871
5.	Division Clerk		Livermore	Horizons	\$63,436
6.	Family Therapist		Livermore	Horizons	\$51,517
7.	Family Therapist		Livermore	Horizons	\$48,191
8.	Special Projects Coord		Livermore	Horizons	\$22,011